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13. Cieszynski FORTUNA Bieg

Datasport Wyniki pdf

Cieszyn 2023-04-23

Bieg 10km

Kobiety/Ladies

Pos Open Nazwisko/Name Imie Miasto/City

1 9 JARZABEK SABINA (9) KIELCE

2 11  KIPKERIO ?E)ILICE CHEBORIOT | eppEcEN

3 15  NEMCHENKO MARYNA (488) LESZNO

4 17  SEMENOVYCH NATALIJA (11) KIVSHOVATA

5 32  MENDECKA-ZEJDLER MICHALINA (323) YAZISKA GORNE

6 47  BODNAR ANNA (13) CIESZYN

7 56  PALE] ZUZANNA (480) KATOWICE

8 59  STUCHLIK MAGDALENA (689)  JARZABKOWICE

9 65  JACHIMCZYK-KORBUT ALEKSANDRA (513) CHRZANOW

10 83  BIALORCZYK MAGDALENA (695)  WILKOWICE

11 91 NABIELEC JOANNA (129) KRAKOW

12 103 TOPOROWICZ AGATA (27) BIELSKO-BIAtA

13 105 REDZIK DOROTA (452) PIEKARY SLASKIE

14 112 LACHOWSKA MAGDALENA (10) BIELSKO BIALA

15 128 JARZEBOWICZ BEATA (388) ZABORZE

16 153 RUTKOWSKA EDYTA (328) ZORY

17 154 LIRO JOANNA (606) BIELSKO-BIALA

18 191 KAISER BELINDA (54) CESKY TESIN

19 195 SEDLAKOVA BARBORA (672) DOLNI TOSANOVICE

20 200 GELETUKHA TATIANA (268) CZESTOCHOWA

21 229 GALUSZKA DARIA (499) WROCLAW

22 230 RYGULA WERONIKA (483) PSZCZYNA

23 244 DOMIAN PAULINA (75) GORKI WIELKIE

24 252 JURASZEK ELZBIETA (311) JELESNIA
SZOLTYSEK-

25 254 oo EcIIEWICT ANNA (404) GLIWICE

26 259 CZYZ LEONARDA (283) CIESZYN

27 262 LUCKA JUDYTA (360) BIELSKO- BIAtA

28 266 MADZIA ZUZANNA (492) DZIEGIELOW

29 271 REICHENBACHOVA ALENA (576) RATIBOR U VSETINA

30 276 MACURA AGNIESZKA (445) GOLESZOW

31 281 GRYCOVA HANA (225) CESKY TESIN

32 284 CIESLAR BARBARA (249) WISEA

33 294 PIELA ANETA (395) BIELSKO-BIALA

34 299 KILAROVA JANA (594) OSTRAVA

35 301 TREFON MICHALINA (364) ROGOZNIK

36 302 GRUSZECKA MARTA (274) BIELSKO-BIAtA

37 306 KALEMBA MAGDALENA (255)  BIELSKO-BIAtA

38 309 WROBEL KATARZYNA (326) JELESNIA

39 312 CIERNIAK KLAUDIA (205) ORZESZE

40 314 CIESLAR ZUZANNA (351) WISEA

41 317 KRZYSTALA ALICIA (514) CZERWIONKA

42 319 ZYGMA ZANETA (407) LIGOTA

43 321 MILER-WALCZAK MONIKA (98) MIEDZYRZECZE DOLNE

44 323 ADAMCZYK MAJA (691) BIELSKO-BIAtA

45 324 KOLLERTOVA LUCIE (65) TRINEC

46 331 PODZORSKA BOZENA (527) BRENNA

about:blank

YoB
1993 POL

1993 KEN

Time

00:33

Ranks
:54 K30/1

00:34:00 K30/2

1996 UKR 00:35:12 K20/1
1995 UKR 00:35:42 K20/2

1992 POL
1982 POL
1993 POL
1982 POL
1983 POL
1972 POL
1988 POL
1978 POL
1983 POL
1974 POL
1981 POL
1985 POL
1990 POL
1976 CZE
1988 CZE
1987 POL
1989 POL
1999 POL
1992 POL
1984 POL

1982 POL

1973 POL
1978 POL
2005 POL
1999 CZE
1996 POL

1993 CZE

1981 POL
1990 POL
1973 CZE
1987 POL
1991 POL
1991 POL
1988 POL
1978 POL
2002 POL
1999 POL
1992 POL
1976 POL
2005 POL
1983 CZE
1972 POL

00:37:59 K30/3
00:39:21 K40/1 Cies/3
00:39:47 K30/4
00:39:56 K40/2
00:40:19 K40/3
00:41:16 K50/1
00:41:54 K30/5
00:42:23 K40/4
00:42:28 K40/5
00:42:53 K40/6
00:43:23 K40/7
00:44:38 K30/6
00:44:39 K30/7
00:46:19 K40/8 Czes/9
00:46:26 K30/8
00:46:37 K30/9
00:47:39 K30/10
00:47:41 K20/3
00:48:00 K30/11
00:48:18 K30/12

00:48:19 K40/9

00:48:28 K50/2 Cies/25
00:48:33 K40/10
00:48:44 K20/4
00:49:01 K20/5
00:49:08 K20/6

a0.1¢ K30/13
00:49:16 Czes/16

00:49:22 K40/11
00:49:35 K30/14
00:49:42 K50/3
00:49:47 K30/15
00:49:47 K30/16
00:49:55 K30/17
00:50:15 K30/18
00:50:17 K40/12
00:50:25 K20/7
00:50:29 K20/8
00:50:36 K30/19
00:50:42 K40/13
00:50:43 K20/9
00:50:47 K40/14
00:51:01 K50/4
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47 333
48 340
49 343
50 347

51 348
52 359
53 364

54 367
55 384
56 388

57 390

58 392
59 401

60 403

61 404
62 411

63 416

64 419
65 422

66 424
67 425
68 426

69 430

70 431
71 432
72 435

73 436

74 438
75 439
76 443

77 447

78 448
79 450
80 451
81 455
82 459
83 460
84 467
85 471
86 475

87 476

88 478
89 479

90 480

91 481

92 486
93 491

94 495
95 500

about:blank

SOCHORKOVA
PNIOK
KOSTRUBALA
KRYSZTAFKIEWICZ

BROZDOVA
KUPCZAK
LIPKA

OGORZALEK-ZYGMUNT

RORAT
BENKOVA

SZUKALSKA

STEC
JAKUBOWSKA

ZWIERZYNOVA

TOBIASZ
NOWAK

CHYBIORZ

NORAS
KHATZIPETRU

ZWAKOVA
POLASKOVA
HOUSKOVA

PIECZONKA

HANARZ
TROJANCZYK
KOMEDERA

HOVIADSKA

PAPLA
DABROWSKA
PFEFFEROVA

ZOGATOVA

WOITYNEK
WOITYNEK
CHOVANCOVA
PIETRUSIAK
SUROWIAK
SUPLAT
GORYCKA
ZIEBA
SKUTELA

CHROBOK

PILCH
GRAF

BRZUSKA

CIESLAROVA

ZAMARLO
HARAT

URBAS
KEKUS

ANETA (400)
ANNA (580)
MAGDALENA (238)
KATARZYNA (545)

KARINA (554)
BOGUSLAWA (47)
RENATA (581)

ADRIANNA (621)
WERONIKA (469)
GABRIELA (541)

DOROTA (17)

AGNIESZKA (110)
AGNIESZKA (178)

SARA (582)

MARZENA (517)
BEATA (284)

MAGDA (493)

MARIA (84)
OLGA (36)

MARTINA (207)
ZUZANA (87)
NATALIE (425)

WERONIKA (553)

JOANNA (706)
IWONA (680)
DOROTA (56)

PAVLINA (193)

ANNA (481)
AGATA (181)
RENATA (374)

NIKOL (247)

MARTA (586)
DARIA (502)
IRENA (652)
DAGMARA (271)
ALICJA (510)
KALINA (501)
KATARZYNA (525)
AGNIESZKA (355)
NATALIA (454)

JOZEFA (496)

ANNA (508)
ANNA (93)

KATARZYNA (270)

VENDULA (212)

NATALIA (19)
BEATA (675)

MONIKA (531)
DOROTA (88)

Datasport Wyniki pdf
DOBRATICE
ZABRZEG
Kozy
ZORY
CESKY TESIN
BRZUSNIK
CESKY TESIN
CIESZYN
CHORZOW
CESKY TESIN
CIESZYN
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZORY
CESKY TESIN
BIELSKO-BIALA
PUNCOW
CIESZYN

TYCHY
LUBLIN

CESKY TESIN
LITOVEL
CESKY TESIN
CIESZYN

SOPOTNIA WIELKA
BIELSKO BIALA
KOZY

CESKY TESIN
BIELSKO-BIALA
ZORY
KARVINA
CESKY TESIN
KICZYCE
MIEDZYSWIEC
KARVINA
USTRON
BIELSKO-BIALA
SKoCzOw
POGWIZDOW

TYCHY
MIKOLOW

CIESZYN

WISEA
BIELSKO-BIALA

CIESZYN
CESKY TESIN
BIELSKO-BIALA
PORABKA

CESKY TESIN
MARKLOWICE GORNE

1980 CZE
1994 POL
1982 POL
1979 POL

1980 CZE
1967 POL
1989 CZE

1990 POL
1999 POL
1976 CZE

1984 POL

1984 POL
1978 POL

1995 CZE

1994 POL
1972 POL

1990 POL

1994 POL
1974 POL

1985 CZE
1997 CZE
2006 CZE

1996 POL

1988 POL
1987 POL
1973 POL

1984 CZE

1980 POL
1980 POL
1986 CZE

1994 CZE

2000 POL
1998 POL
1973 CZE
1986 POL
1979 POL
1998 POL
1969 POL
1981 POL
1994 POL

1970 POL

1987 POL
1976 POL

1975 POL

1988 CZE

1987 POL
1975 POL

1975 CZE
1981 POL

00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00

00:

00

51:07 K40/15
51:43 K20/10
51:49 K40/16
51:54 K40/17

K40/18
Czes/20

52:39 K50/5

K30/20
Czes/22

K30/21
Cies/40

53:37 K20/11

K40/19
Czes/26

K30/22
Cies/45

54:09 K30/23
54:41 K40/20

K20/12
Czes/28

54:46 K20/13
54:59 K50/6

K30/24
Cies/50

55:10 K20/14
55:19 K40/21

K30/25
Czes/29

55:25 K20/15

K20/16
Czes/30

K20/17
Cies/51

55:41 K30/26
55:44 K30/27
55:59 K50/7

K30/28
Czes/31

56:04 K40/22
56:09 K40/23
56:18 K30/29

K20/18
Czes/32

56:42 K20/19
56:56 K20/20
56:59 K50/8

57:02 K30/30
57:15 K40/24
57:20 K20/21
57:31 K50/9

57:35 K40/25
57:50 K20/22

K50/10
Cies/59

57:58 K30/31
58:00 K40/26

K40/27
Cies/60

K30/32
Czes/33

58:14 K30/33

51:55

52:47

52:59

53:51

54:00

54:43

55:09

55:24

55:26

55:38

56:00

56:39

57:53

58:03

58:04

:58:21 K40/28

K40/29

58:30 705/36

:58:37 K40/30
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96
97

98

99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113

114

115
116
117

118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

127

128
129
130

131
132
133
134

135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

502 OGOREK

503 BUDNY

506 KOVALCIKOVA
509  ZIELINSKA
514 JEDRZKIEWICZ
515 CIENCIALOVA
517 STAWARCZYK
518 MADZIA

523 ANTOLAK

526 SOKALOVA
528 SKOUPILOVA
529 KUBECKA

530 KALETA

531 PALA

535 WOICIKIEWICZ
536 CHMIELOWIEC
547  WOJITYNEK
550 STOMPEL

552  MADZIA

554  MARUT

555  KAEA

558 KASPRZYCKA-SZUBARSKA
559 KUDER

560 JAWORSKA
561 KUBIK

562  LISIK

563 OHANKOVA
564 HOLUBEK

565 WALAG

570  WALA

576 SIKORA

577 ERNST

580 MACEKOVA
583 WOITOWICZ
586 CHOLEWA

587 HECZKOVA
588 BOGUSZ

590 SMOLKA

596 STEKLA-MAJER
597 SAMSULOVA
599 SZMEK

601 WOITOWICZ
602 WAWAK

603 BOZEK-KIELBAS
605 PAWELEC

607 FILIPOWICZ
609 STEKLA

611 STEBEL

614 SZALBOT

99997 PATAS
99997 BENESZOVA
99997 PRUSOVA
99997 JONKISZ
99997 CIESLAR

about:blank

JOANNA (523)
PATRYCJA (429)

ZUZANA (618)

MARIA (363)
DARIA (704)

MARTINA (622)

JULIA (401)
PAULINA (264)
MONIKA (67)
LUDMILA (533)
JANA (99)
JOLANTA (280)
AGNIESZKA (349)
ANNA (478)
SARA (23)

ANNA (415)

EWA (585)
KAROLINA (152)

AGNIESZKA (128)

KATARZYNA (661)
JOLANTA (411)
KATARZYNA (640)

BEATA (309)

WERONIKA (347)
ALEKSANDRA (702)
JUSTYNA (150)
DAGMAR (457)
KATARZYNA (285)
ANNA (667)
KAROLINA (570)

BEATA (113)
EDYTA (114)

MARTINA (292)
IWONA (79)
ANGELIKA (344)

ANDREA (102)
ANNA (246)
KATARZYNA (560)
ANNA (287)

ZDENKA (379)

MAGDALENA (482)
AGATA (320)
JULIA (668)

ANNA (224)

LIDIA (301)
MARTA (598)
JOANNA (402)
MARCELINA (665)
MALGORZATA (295)
MAGDALENA (315)
ALENA (281)

EVA (597)
NATALIA (286)
HANNA (693)
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RADZIECHOWY
RUDA SLASKA

CESKY TESIN
BIELSKO BIALA
UJSOLY

CESKY TESIN
KONCZYCE WIELKIE
KRAKOW
GORKI WIELKIE
STARIC

TRINEC
PIERSCIEC
TYCHY
BAZANOWICE
sKoczow

CIESZYN

KICZYCE
CHORZOW

CIESZYN

GLIWICE
GLIWICE
POGWIZDOW

CZECHOWICE -
DZIEDZICE

USTRON
SIEWIERZ
KRAKOW
MOKRE LAZCE
HAZLACH
BIELSKO-BIAtA
WILKOWICE

CIESZYN
CIESZYN
CESKY TESIN
BIELSKO-BIALA

CIESZYN

TRINEC
LIPOWA
MIKOLOW
SKOCZOW
CESKY TESIN
BYSTRICE
BIELSKO-BIALA
BIELSKO-BIALA
BYSTRA
BIELSKO-BIALA
LUBLIN
SKOCZOW
BIELSKO-BIAtA
WISEA
WROCEAW
CESKY TESIN

PETROVICE U KARVINE

SIMORADZ
LESZNA GORNA

1992 POL
1996 POL

1983 CZE

1981 POL
1996 POL

1972 CZE

2004 POL
1986 POL
1982 POL
1956 CZE
1981 CZE
1971 POL
1974 POL
1994 POL
1991 POL

1981 POL

1975 POL
1997 POL

1986 POL

1978 POL
1978 POL
1970 POL

1970 POL

1994 POL
1977 POL
1980 POL
1991 CZE
1983 POL
2006 POL
2000 POL

1983 POL

1981 POL

1982 CZE
1974 POL
1994 POL

1982 CZE
1974 POL
1966 POL
1990 POL

1979 CZE

1979 CZE
1988 POL
2005 POL
1983 POL
1966 POL
1973 POL
1968 POL
2004 POL
2003 POL
1990 POL
1981 CZE
1971 CZE
2000 POL
2000 POL

00:58:38 K30/34
00:58:40 K20/23

K40/31
Czes/38

00:58:51 K40/32
00:59:19 K20/24

K50/11
Czes/39

00:59:28 K20/25
00:59:28 K30/35
01:00:27 K40/33
01:00:33 K60/1

01:00:43 K40/34
01:00:51 K50/12
01:01:01 K40/35
01:01:04 K20/26
01:01:18 K30/36

K40/36
Cies/67

01:02:33 K40/37
01:02:56 K20/27

K30/37
Cies/72

01:03:16 K40/38
01:03:16 K40/39
01:03:46 K50/13

00:58:46

00:59:23

01:01:21

01:03:07

01:03:48 K50/14

01:03:50 K20/28
01:04:06 K40/40
01:04:08 K40/41
01:04:25 K30/38
01:04:25 K40/42
01:04:30 K20/29
01:05:14 K20/30

K40/43
Cies/79

K40/44
Cies/80

K40/45
Czes/44

01:06:29 K40/46

K20/31
Cies/82

01:06:43 K40/47
01:07:06 K40/48
01:07:17 K50/15
01:08:17 K30/39

K40/49
Czes/46

01:08:34 K40/50
01:08:47 K30/40
01:08:58 K20/32
01:09:51 K40/51
01:11:23 K50/16
01:11:55 K50/17
01:13:01 K50/18
01:15:05 K20/33
01:30:42 K20/34
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

01:05:57

01:05:57

01:06:04

01:06:40

01:08:17
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